Batteries
Batteries
Off-gridStable grid Unstable grid
High Temperature AGM
HTB Series:
2V 300-1000AH
Long Life Cycle AGM
LLC Series:

HVDC system Portable power express
Lithium Ion Battery application scenarios
• Lithium Ion Battery
6
• Lithium Battery Category
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Remark
NE-48D10-NP 48 10 442×44×240 7.8 1U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D20-NP 48 20 442×88×300 13.8 2U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D30-NP 48 30 442×133×300 20.0 3U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D40-NP 48 40 442×177×300 24.0 4U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D50-NP
48 50 442×133×380 25.5 3U, module design, support parallel connection
48 50 442×133×480 26.5 3U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D50-NP
(C25A)
48 50 442177380 28.5 4U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D75-NP 48 75 442×133×400 35.0 3U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D100-NP 48 100 442×177×400 45.4 4U, module design, support parallel connection
NE-48D150-NP 48 150 442X220X400 75.0 5U, module design, support parallel connection
7
• Application Cases
8
• High rate VRLA batteries